Creek County Rural Water District #4
Taneha Utilities Authority
PO Box 576
Oakhurst, OK 74050-0576

2021 Meeting Dates

January 5™, 2021
February 2™, 2021
March 2™, 2021
April 6™, 2021

May 4™, 2021

June 1%, 2021

July 6™, 2021
August 3™, 2021
September 7™, 2021
October 5™, 2021
November 9" 2021
December 7", 2021

2021 Holiday Office Closures

New Year’s Day

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President’s Day

Memorial Day

Independence Day (Observed)
Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veteran’s Day

Thanksgiving

Christmas

New Year’s Eve (Observed)

ANNUAL MEETING @ 6:30PM

Friday, January 1%, 2021

Monday, January 18", 2021

Monday, February 15, 2021

Monday, May 31%, 2021

Monday, July 5™, 2021

Monday, September 6", 2021

Monday, October 11*", 2021

Thursday, November 11™, 2021
Thursday-Friday, November 25-26", 2021
Thursday-Friday, December 23-24™ 2021
Friday, December 31%, 2021



